
Schedule subject to change. 
*CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADVISEMENT: MARCH 17, 2025 - MAY 15, 2025

2/27/2025 3:52 PM

CRJ Advisors Email Address Link Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Davis, Shenique shdavis@bmcc.cuny.edu

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/88657420111?pwd=Gjwl

VprS298rHJQR0vxFMYAo8oatYx.1

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N656 & 

online)

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N656 & 

online)

Disha, Ilir idisha@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

2:00pm - 5:00pm 

(Room N662)

Leyro, Shirley sleyro@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Link

10:00am - 12:00pm 

(Room N656)

10:00am - 

11:00am (online)

Margaryan, Satenik smargaryan@bmcc.cuny.edu

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/86254580032?pwd=kEO

wedCek3T0lCtGb1OXLxBMBriu93.1

4:00pm - 5:00pm 

(online)

9:45am - 10:45am 

(Room N656)

9:45am - 10:45am 

(Room N656)

Nania, Dion dnania@bmcc.cuny.edu

Email for Link

10:00am - 

11:00am (online 

by appt)

11:00am - 1:00pm 

(Room N660)

Rickard, Diana drickard@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Link

3:45pm - 5:15pm 

(Room N660)

4:15pm - 5:45pm 

(online)

Ronda, Michelle 

(Coord.) mronda@bmcc.cuny.edu https://bit.ly/4hdI54u

12:30pm - 2:00pm 

(Room N651S)

11:00am - 1:00pm 

(online)

Vollman, Brenda bvollman@bmcc.cuny.edu

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/84908680430?pwd=blxiE

kjXdCboxFOPvD4HHdz1pjwIkb.1

4:00pm - 5:00pm 

(online)

*CRJ majors with 30+ credits only. **Using your BMCC email, email the professor and in the subject, write "Advisement" and in the body include your full 

name, CUNYID#, major, and request for online advisement.
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